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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 HARI KRISHNA KRISHNAKUMAR 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

KP3/139B,Krishnakripa, 
Moozhinada, 
Kattaikonam, 

Kattaikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

2 01/01/2026 NIZAMUDEEN A ABUBACKER (FTHR) KURUVIKKAD 
VEEDU, 

MAHADEVAPURAM, 
AYIROOPPARA, 

KATTAYIKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 01/01/2026 SARASWATHY L MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

04/184, 
MANGALATHU 

VEEDU, 
PUNNAIKUNAM, 
KUDAVOOR P O, 

695313, 
TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

4 01/01/2026 RAHNA S Sulaiman A (FTHR) 243 C, Rahna Manzil, 
Kariyil, Kazhakuttom P 

O, Kazhakuttom, 
695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

5 01/01/2026 HISHAM SHAKKEER 
KHAN 

SHAKKEERKHAN 
(FTHR)

SHIMI MANZIL TC 
3/180-1, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 01/01/2026 BISMI R S RAFEEK (FTHR) TC11/2320-2, 
JANNATH, STEP 

JUNCTION, PLOT NO. 
7 KSHB, ULLOOR 

VILLAGE, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 01/01/2026 ANIL B LEKHA N B (WIFE) TC 1/1419 (6), 
SIDDARTH NIVAS 
KATTIL VEEDU, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 01/01/2026 BYJU L LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

TC 
1/4399/1,SIVASHYLAM, 
NETTAKONAM,NEAR 

KUDIL 
APPARTMENT, 

SOUHARDA NAGAR, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

9 01/01/2026 SIDDARTH A L ANIL B (FTHR) TC 1/1419 (6), KATTIL 
VEEDU, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

10 01/01/2026 Manoj.T.V Anisha P (WIFE) Sankaramangalam, 
Ulloor Gardens 133H2, 

Ulloor, Medical College, 
695011, 

Thiruvananthapuran

  

11 01/01/2026 HASBINA N MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

T C 4/209 (1) RAJAB, 
POUNDKADAV, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALIAVELI P O, 

695021, 
KAZHAKUTTOM

  

12 01/01/2026 Rahul C Hemalatha L  (MTHR) Lalitha vilasam, Kariyil, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhkuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

13 01/01/2026 AIYAPPAN NAIR 
SUDHA KUMAR 

AIYAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

APT 4D, VIVIAN 
SUITES, 

ARUVIYODU, 
MANNANTHALA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 01/01/2026 Sowmya V S Georgi K Joseph 
(HSBN)

TC 14/3153(1),Kalloor 
Kizhekkethil House, 

Kunnil,Parottukonam,Kesavadasapuram, 
Pattom, Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

15 01/01/2026 salini s sanal kumar j (HSBN) 5/192/1 valiyavila 
veedu, alathara, 

sreekariyam, 
sreekariyam, 695017, 

kazhakoottam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

16 01/01/2026 Krishna RV Harikrishnan SR 
(HSBN)

mannanvila Veedu, 
Kizhakkumbhagom, 

kazhakuttom, 
kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

17 01/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI G R ANEESH R V (HSBN) TC 9/1854-2, 
SRIYANS, C-114, 
KUNNIL LANE, 

GANDHIPURAM, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

18 01/01/2026 SYAM S K RASHMI 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

SREELAKAM TC 
97/2695-4, KARTHI 

GARDENS KKRA 27-
A, 

KIZHAKKUMKARA, 
KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 01/01/2026 FEMY ANNE 
ABRAHAM

GEORGE K PHILIPS 
(HSBN)

TC:7/172, 
Kocheemoolayil, 

Kumaranasan Nagar, 
Ulloor, Medical College 

Po, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College PO, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

20 01/01/2026 LEHAN S AJISH SONY A S (MTHR) TC 2/3208(1) NIVEUS, 
CHANTHAVILA, 

IROOPARA, 
KATTAIKKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

21 01/01/2026 MARTIN N JOSEPH JOSEPH NESAN 
(FTHR)

TC 14/79-2 
ANUGRAHAA, HILL 

PARK AVENUE, 
NEAR KIMS 
HOSPITAL, 

ANAYARA, 695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 01/01/2026 ASEEM SAINABA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

AINUS VILLA, 
CHANTHAVILA, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 
SAINIK SCHOOL P O, 

695585, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 01/01/2026 N SIVARANJAN NIRAN DAS  S S 
(FTHR)

SIVENDU,, 
PANICHAL LANE, 

KARIYAM, 
POWDIKONAM, 

695588, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

24 01/01/2026 LILA RANI 
VIJAYARAGHAVAN 

MARTIN N JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

TC 14/79-2, 
ANUGRAHA, HILL 

PARK AVANUE, 
NEAR KIMS 
HOSPITAL, 
ANAYARA, 

ANAYARA, 695029, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 01/01/2026 Gayathry U Ajakumari K (MTHR) TC96/2642 Sanugraha, 
Prasanth nagar Medical 

college, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Medical College, 
695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

26 01/01/2026 VIVEK KRISHNA S R SHIJU V (FTHR) Sreemadhavam, TC 
13/452(5), Aaradhana 
Nagar, AAkkottuvila, 

Ulloor, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Mannanthala P O, 
695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

27 01/01/2026 KAILAS S P SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S (FTHR)

SANDHYA BHAVAN, 
KEERIKUZHI, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 01/01/2026 Niranjandev.BV Biju Biju (FTHR) ERA.156, 
Elakavil.Lane, 
Cheruvakkal, 

Medicalcollage, 695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

29 01/01/2026 SUMAYYA A NAZAR ABDUL NAZAR A 
(FTHR)

T C 3/1313-2 
JANNATH, 

KALLADICHAVILA, 
KATTAIKONAM, 
THUNDATHIL, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 01/01/2026 SAIJA SAFEER SAFEER A (HSBN) QUARTERS NO C/10, 
UNIVERSITY 

CAMPUS, 
KARIYAVATTOM, 

KARIYAVATTOM P 
O, 695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 01/01/2026 Annamma G Joseph John (HSBN) TC 11/637, 
Kesavadasapuram, 

Pattom P O, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

32 01/01/2026 NIDHIN S V SUDHAN K (FTHR) 304 S V NIVAS, 
MOOZHIMEL, 

MOOZHINADA, 
KATTAIKONAM, 

695584, 
KAZHAKUTTAM

  

33 01/01/2026 K S  SUNILKUMAR K B KARTHIKEYAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 9/99-2 ARA 201 D 
KRISHNA KRIPA, 

RELIABLE 
GARDENS, 

ANANDESWARAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHI, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 01/01/2026 SEYYAD ALI T R  THAJUDEEN  M 
(FTHR)

TC 91/2141, MAHEEN 
MANZIL, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
KARIKKAKAM, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 01/01/2026 Ahla Baker Abubaker Abubaker (FTHR) TC1/347, Dinar, 
Medical College, 

Cheruvakkal, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Trivandrum

  

36 01/01/2026 MALAVIKA  J JYOTHYLEKSHMI V 
(MTHR)

JYOTHIS, 
EDAVACODE, 

ULLOOR, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 01/01/2026 Chris Jose Panicker Jose  Mathews Panicker 
(FTHR)

TC 10/712-8 
Sankeerthanam,, 

Lekshmi Gardens, 
Vattakkarikkakom, 
Vadasserikonam, 

Vattappara, 695028, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

38 01/01/2026 REMYA  S PREM KUMAR 
PILLAI (HSBN)

TC 241/6 OM, 
KUNDATHUNADA 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
AYROOPPARA, 

THUNDATHIL P O, 
695581, 

KAZHAKKUTTAM

  

39 01/01/2026 ABDUL KAFOOR P PAREETHU KUNJU A 
(FTHR)

TC01/2331 VELI 
VILLA, MAMATHA 
NAGAR H NO 75A 
MARKET ROAD, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

40 01/01/2026 Reeja.D Gopi Gopi (HSBN) T.C/12/0624(u), 
Kattillveedu, 
Cheruvikkal, 

Medicalcollage, 695011, 
Trivandrum

  

41 01/01/2026 MEERAN SAHIB 
JAMAL MUHAMMED 

MEERAN SAHIB 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
CHANTHAVILA, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 
SAINIK SCHOOL, 

695585, 
KAZHAKUTTOM

  

42 01/01/2026 R PRIYA NAIR SREEKUMAR V 
(HSBN)

TC 5/4548 (1) PNRA 
K2, Priyadarshini 

Junction, Pongumoodu, 
MCPO, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

43 01/01/2026 Meenakshi H N Harsha Kumar S S 
(FTHR)

TC 8/3206, Sreerangam, 
Sree Nagar, 

Keraladithyapuram, 
Uliyazhathura, 

Powdikonam P O, 
695588, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

44 01/01/2026 NEVIL CHANDRAN chandran T P (FTHR) neelanjanam, madavoor 
para temple road, 

iroorpara, Thundathil, 
695581, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

45 01/01/2026 Bindhu Kamalam (MTHR) 14/1039(1), kumar 
House, Chennilode, 

Kumarapuram, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

46 01/01/2026 Laila Beevi K P Muthu Beevi (MTHR) TC 6/2560, House 
No-431, Prasanth Nagar, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

47 01/01/2026 Jayasree  VG Gopakumar  
sumanthrannair (HSBN)

Gokulam TC5/909(1), 
Kattela Srekariyam PO, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Srekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


